FINAL SCHEDULE S24

REGISTRATION

7:30

8:00

8:15

9:15

9:30

10:30

11:30

1:00-1:50

2:00

3:00

3:30

4:15

5:15

5:30

OPEN

CLOSED

SATURDAY

BEGINNER
BEE RELATIVES MICROSCOPE LAB HONEY SHOW | HOSPITALITY
WORKSHOP
7:30
Welcome/Door Prizes 8:00
Keynote: Dr. Lewis Bartlett 8:15
Yellow-legged Hornets: Biology,
Prospects, and Current Response
BREAK 9:15
Keynote: Dr. David Peck
Locally Adapted Queens:
Marketing Myth, or Cornerstone OPEN
of Bee Stock Improvement? FOR VIEWING 9:30
BUSINESS MEETING 10:30
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 11:30
Foulbrood Tales from a Bee Vet l?eekeepin.g X LAB WORKSHOP 1:00-1:50
Dr. Brian Roberts in Malaysia Intro to Beekeeping General Session
Rachel Sauder WORKSHOP plus Exclusive
Preparing Comb Honey Native Bees of SC Andrew Brower Master Level 2:00
for Competition - Brutz English Logan Keim Session
BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK Intro to PICK UP 3:00
Q&A with Keynotes Beekeeping ENTRIES 3:30
Keynote: Dr. Cameron Jack CLOSED 4:15
Screening New Chemicals
Against Varroa
Final Door Prizes 5:15
DISMISSAL 5:30

7/1/2024



