SATURDAY	LOBBY	LOBBY & HALL E	MAIN HALL FG	BREAKOUT AB	BREAKOUT CD	Bldg 630 Rooms 224/222	FRONT LAWN	RELISH DINING ROOM 301	WELLS FARGO BOARD ROOM	SATURDAY
	REGISTRATION	VENDORS		BEE RELATIVES	BEGINNER WORKSHOP	MICROSCOPE LAB	BEE YARD	HONEY SHOW	HOSPITALITY	
7:30	OPEN	OPEN								7:30
8:00			Welcome/Door Prizes							8:00
8:15			Keynote: Dr. Lewis Bartlett Yellow-legged Hornets: Biology, Prospects, and Current Response							8:15
9:15		9:15 DEMO:	BREAK							9:15
9:30		HivelQ Hives & Products Johnson Bee Supply	Keynote: Dr. David Peck Locally Adapted Queens: Marketing Myth, or Cornerstone of Bee Stock Improvement?					OPEN FOR VIEWING		9:30
10:30			BUSINESS MEETING					FOR VIEWING		10:30
11:30	1	11:30 DEMO:	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	-		11:30
1:00-1:50		Civan 3/6 Frame Extractor <i>Rossman</i>	Foulbrood Tales from a Bee Vet Dr. Brian Roberts	Beekeeping in Malaysia Rachel Sauder	Intro to Beekeeping WORKSHOP	LAB WORKSHOP General Session plus Exclusive	Splits (1)			1:00-1:50
2:00			Preparing Comb Honey for Competition - Brutz English	Native Bees of SC Logan Keim	Andrew Brower	Master Level Session	Splits (2)			2:00
3:00		3:00 DEMO:	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	Intro to	PICK UP		3:00
3:30		Feed Mann Lake	Q&A with Keynotes				Beekeeping	ENTRIES		3:30
4:15		CLOSED	Keynote: Dr. Cameron Jack Screening New Chemicals Against Varroa					CLOSED		4:15
5:15			Final Door Prizes							5:15
5:30			DISMISSAL							5:30